Community Cultural Events & Programs Grant

December 6, 2023 Application/Award Log

Organization/Business

Charbonneau Arts
Association

Siempre la Guitarra

Wilsonville Choral Arts
Society

Wilsonville Rotary
Foundation

Wilsonville STAGE

Description

Marketing
Assistance for
Expanded Arts &
Music Festival

Annual Wilsonville
Guitar Festival

Advertise and
Harmonize

Rotary Summer
Concerts - 2024

Community
Awareness and
Contribution
Program for
Wilsonville Stage

S Request

$3,500.00

$7,500.00

$1,000.00

$7,000.00

$4,202.00

S Award

$23,202.00




