Community Cultural Events & Programs Grant December 6, 2023 Application/Award Log

Organization/Business	Description	\$ Request	\$ Award
Charbonneau Arts Association	Marketing Assistance for Expanded Arts & Music Festival	\$3,500.00	
Siempre la Guitarra	Annual Wilsonville Guitar Festival	\$7,500.00	
Wilsonville Choral Arts Society	Advertise and Harmonize	\$ 1,000.00	
Wilsonville Rotary Foundation	Rotary Summer Concerts - 2024	\$7,000.00	
Wilsonville STAGE	Community Awareness and Contribution Program for Wilsonville Stage	\$4,202.00	

\$23,202.00	
\$23,202.00	